
Date Time Event Venue
17th April-21st April Throughout the week 5G Bikeability School 
Tuesday 18th April 2.30pm Phonics Workshop for Parents - Year 1 School Hall 
Friday 21st April 10am-12pm Eco-Warriors Recyclying Trip Gillmoss Recycling Discovery Centre
24th April - 28th April Throughout the week 5H Bikeability School 
Friday 28th April All day National Superhero Day (Children can come to school dressed up as a Superhero) School 
Friday 28th April Afternoon 4B Holy Communion Church 
Monday 1st May All day Bank Holiday 
Friday 5th May Afternoon 4C Holy Communion Church 
Monday 8th May All day Bank Holiday 
Monday 15th May 9.00am Year 4 Holy Communion Photographs School
Thursday 18th May Morning Year 5 World Museum Trip World Museum 
Thursday 18th May 9.15am-10.15am Year 4 Times Table Workshop for Parents School Hall 
Thursday 18th May 3.45pm-4.15pm Year 4 Gymnastics Display for Parents School Hall 
Friday 19th May 9.15am-10.15am Year 4 Times Table Workshop for Parents School Hall 
Friday 19th May 3.45pm-4.15pm Year 5&6 Dance Display for Parents School Hall 
Friday 19th May 3.15pm Children finish school for half term School 

HALF TERM (22nd May - 2nd June)
Monday 5th June 8.45am Children return to school School 
Tuesday 6th June All day 6N Geography Fieldwork Trip to Delamere Forest Delamere Forest 
Friday 9th June All day 6McS Geography Fieldwork Trip to Delamere Forest Delamere Forest 
12th June - 16th June Throughout the week Money Week School
Monday 12th June All day History Past Productions: Year 6 Viking Day School 
Thursday 15th June All day History Past Productions: Year 2 Kitty Wilkinson Day School 
Thursday 15th June Throughout the day Jude Lennon Author Visit - Little Lamb Tales: Nursery, Reception and Year 1 School 
Friday 16th June All day History Past Productions: Year 3 Egyptians Day School
Friday 16th June All day History Past Productions: Year 4 Mayans Day School
Friday 16th June All day History Past Productions: Year 5 Anglo-Saxons Day School 
Monday 19th June All day Year 5 (5H) Shakespeare Workshop: 'Play in a Day' School 
Tuesday 20th June All day Year 5 (5G) Shakespeare Workshop: 'Play in a Day' School 
20th June - 26th June Throughout the week National School Sports Week School 
Wednesday 21st June Afternoon New to Nursery & Reception Meeting for Parents School Hall 
Friday 23rd June All day Year 2 Windmill Farm Windmill Farm
Monday 26th June 9.30am Year 6 Leavers Photographs School
Tuesday 27th June All day Nursery Knowsley Safari Park Trip (AM Class) Knowsley Safari Park 
Wednesday 28th June All day Year 4 Trip to Legoland  (Date Provisionally Booked) Legoland Discovery Centre
Wednesday 28th June All day Year 1 Trip to Knowsley Safari Park Knowsley Safari Park 
Thursday 29th June All day Nursery Knowsley Safari Park Trip (PM Class) Knowsley Safari Park 
Friday 30th June All day World Dance Day: MOVEMA Dance Workshops School 
Wednesday 5th July All day Year 6 Secondary School Transition Day Secondary Schools 
Wednesday 5th July All day Reception Trip to Knowsley Safari Park Knowsley Safari Park 
Thursday 6th July All day Year 3 Trip to Cheshire Ice Cream Farm Cheshire Ice Cream Farm 
Thursday 6th July 1.00pm Children's University Graduation (Year 2 & Year 6) University of Liverpool

Friday 7th July Throughout the day Sports Day School 

Tuesday 11th July All day Year 5 Chester Zoo Chester Zoo

10th July - 12th July Across three days Year 6 Residential - Newby Wiske Hall Newby Wiske Hall, North Yorkshire 

Thursday 13th July All day Year 6 Activity Day School

Friday 14th July Morning Year 6 Leaver's Assembly School Hall 

Friday 14th July Afternoon Year 6 Leaver's Party School
Tuesday 18th July 3.15pm Children finish school for Summer School 

*KS2 St.Peter and St.Paul Mass TBC & Year 6 Leaver's Mass TBC
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